
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 011112 Name: National Center for Fathering

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/2/1996 (R)Anti-Drug Committee

On agenda: Final action: 1/8/1996

Title: Authorizing the Prosecuting Attorney to execute a First Addendum to Agreement with the National
Center for Fathering, to provide a ten week pilot program for clients of her Deferred Prosecution and
Drug Court programs, at a total cost to the County not to exceed $5,050.00, for a total cost of
$20,000.00.

Sponsors: Lisa White Hardwick

Indexes: AGREEMENT, DRUG COURT

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommend do pass(R)Anti-Drug Committee1/8/1996 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature1/8/1996 0

adoptCounty Legislature1/8/1996 0 Pass

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature1/3/1996 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature1/2/1996 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

